
決勝 5月3日 15:00

[ 1組] 風速 +1.3 [ 2組] 風速 +0.9

 1 荻原 京介(1) 高校     11.67  1 茂木 康平(2) 高校     11.57 
ｵｷﾞﾜﾗ ｷｮｳｽｹ 佐久長聖 ﾓﾃｷ ｺｳﾍｲ 佐久長聖

 2 尾本 和弘(3) 高校     11.98  2 石森 健太(3) 高校     11.85 
ｵﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 小諸 ｲｼﾓﾘ ｹﾝﾀ 小諸

 3 塚田 博希(2) 高校     12.03  3 甘利 建文(3) 高校     12.15 
ﾂｶﾀﾞ  ﾋﾛｷ 上田高 ｱﾏﾘ ﾀｹﾌﾐ 野沢南

 4 桜井 滉治(2) 高校     12.20  4 中沢 悟(1) 高校     13.28 
ｻｸﾗｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 岩村田 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｻﾄﾙ 小諸

 5 竹内 祥太郎(2) 高校     12.24 高橋 正行(2) 高校
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 岩村田 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｻﾕｷ 岩村田

 6 原田 健太(1) 高校     12.51 塚田 健太(3) 高校
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾀ 小諸 ﾂｶﾀﾞ  ｹﾝﾀ 上田高

 7 小須田 健(1) 高校     13.48 甘利 優輝(3) 高校
ｺｽﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ 東御清翔 ｱﾏﾘ ﾕｳｷ 臼田
利根川 大貴(2) 高校 池田 仁(2) 高校
ﾄﾈｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 野沢南 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼﾞﾝ 岩村田

[ 3組] 風速 +3.4 [ 4組] 風速 +3.6

 1 相米 健太(2) 高校     11.66  1 山浦 貫人(1) 高校     11.32 
ｿｳﾏｲ ｹﾝﾀ 佐久長聖 ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｶﾝﾄ 岩村田

 2 柳澤 圭太(2) 高校     11.69  2 石井 雄大(2) 高校     11.59 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｹｲﾀ 岩村田 ｲｼｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 野沢北

 3 小林 颯(2) 高校     11.77  3 渡辺  大地(3) 高校     11.70 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾔﾃ 小諸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 佐久長聖

 4 尾形 峻志(1) 高校     11.90  4 柳澤  匠(1) 高校     11.85 
ｵｶﾞﾀ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ 小諸 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 岩村田

 5 小林 和磨(3) 高校     11.98  5 西澤 弦也(2) 高校     12.11 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾏ 東御清翔 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｹﾞﾝﾔ 小諸

 6 田村   裕(3) 高校     12.05  6 油井  良樹(3) 高校     12.23 
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾋﾛ 佐久長聖 ﾕｲ ﾖｼｷ 佐久長聖

 7 市川 拓巳(2) 高校     12.57  7 小林 将大(1) 高校     12.62 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｸﾐ 上田高 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 野沢南

 8 須藤 稜太(1) 高校     12.61 小林 大峰(1) 高校
ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 岩村田 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 岩村田

[ 5組] 風速 +4.1 [ 6組] 風速 +3.2

 1 中山 翔梧(3) 高校     11.16  1 丸山 佳太(2) 高校     11.43 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岩村田 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｹｲﾀ 佐久長聖

 2 木内 笙太(3) 高校     11.92  2 小柳 博雅(3) 高校     11.51 
ｷｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ 岩村田 ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ  ﾋﾛﾏｻ 上田高

 3 佐藤 塁(3) 高校     12.02  3 土屋 春樹(2) 高校     12.41 
ｻﾄｳ ﾙｲ 小諸 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾊﾙｷ 小諸商高

 4 平林 公一(3) 高校     12.47  4 渡邉 嘉哉(3) 高校     12.46 
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ 上田高 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾔ 小諸

 5 富永 智(2) 高校     12.53  5 伊沢 裕樹(2) 高校     12.52 
ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｻﾄｼ 小諸商高 ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 上田高

 6 北島 拓(2) 高校     13.05  6 高橋 拓未(3) 高校     12.85 
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾀｸ 佐久長聖 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾀｸﾐ 東御清翔
市川 尭明(3) 高校 藤牧 佑希(2) 高校
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ 野沢南 ﾌｼﾞﾏｷ ﾕｳｷ 岩村田
新井 一生(1) 高校 町田 一生(1) 高校
ｱﾗｲ  ｶｽﾞｷ 臼田 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 岩村田

上野 蒼(3) 高校
ｳｴﾉ ｱｵｲ 野沢南

男子
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   1 中山 翔梧(3) 高校 岩村田     11.16 (+4.1)   5   1
   2 山浦 貫人(1) 高校 岩村田     11.32 (+3.6)   4   1
   3 丸山 佳太(2) 高校 佐久長聖     11.43 (+3.2)   6   1
   4 小柳 博雅(3) 高校 上田高     11.51 (+3.2)   6   2
   5 茂木 康平(2) 高校 佐久長聖     11.57 (+0.9)   2   1
   6 石井 雄大(2) 高校 野沢北     11.59 (+3.6)   4   2
   7 相米 健太(2) 高校 佐久長聖     11.66 (+3.4)   3   1
   8 荻原 京介(1) 高校 佐久長聖     11.67 (+1.3)   1   1
   9 柳澤 圭太(2) 高校 岩村田     11.69 (+3.4)   3   2
  10 渡辺  大地(3) 高校 佐久長聖     11.70 (+3.6)   4   3
  11 小林 颯(2) 高校 小諸     11.77 (+3.4)   3   3
  12 石森 健太(3) 高校 小諸     11.85 (+0.9)   2   2
  12 柳澤  匠(1) 高校 岩村田     11.85 (+3.6)   4   4
  14 尾形 峻志(1) 高校 小諸     11.90 (+3.4)   3   4
  15 木内 笙太(3) 高校 岩村田     11.92 (+4.1)   5   2
  16 尾本 和弘(3) 高校 小諸     11.98 (+1.3)   1   2
  16 小林 和磨(3) 高校 東御清翔     11.98 (+3.4)   3   5
  18 佐藤 塁(3) 高校 小諸     12.02 (+4.1)   5   3
  19 塚田 博希(2) 高校 上田高     12.03 (+1.3)   1   3
  20 田村   裕(3) 高校 佐久長聖     12.05 (+3.4)   3   6
  21 西澤 弦也(2) 高校 小諸     12.11 (+3.6)   4   5
  22 甘利 建文(3) 高校 野沢南     12.15 (+0.9)   2   3
  23 桜井 滉治(2) 高校 岩村田     12.20 (+1.3)   1   4
  24 油井  良樹(3) 高校 佐久長聖     12.23 (+3.6)   4   6
  25 竹内 祥太郎(2) 高校 岩村田     12.24 (+1.3)   1   5
  26 土屋 春樹(2) 高校 小諸商高     12.41 (+3.2)   6   3
  27 渡邉 嘉哉(3) 高校 小諸     12.46 (+3.2)   6   4
  28 平林 公一(3) 高校 上田高     12.47 (+4.1)   5   4
  29 原田 健太(1) 高校 小諸     12.51 (+1.3)   1   6
  30 伊沢 裕樹(2) 高校 上田高     12.52 (+3.2)   6   5
  31 富永 智(2) 高校 小諸商高     12.53 (+4.1)   5   5
  32 市川 拓巳(2) 高校 上田高     12.57 (+3.4)   3   7
  33 須藤 稜太(1) 高校 岩村田     12.61 (+3.4)   3   8
  34 小林 将大(1) 高校 野沢南     12.62 (+3.6)   4   7
  35 高橋 拓未(3) 高校 東御清翔     12.85 (+3.2)   6   6
  36 北島 拓(2) 高校 佐久長聖     13.05 (+4.1)   5   6
  37 中沢 悟(1) 高校 小諸     13.28 (+0.9)   2   4
  38 小須田 健(1) 高校 東御清翔     13.48 (+1.3)   1   7
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決勝 5月3日 15:45

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 依田 航太郎(2) 高校   4,17.01  1 脇坂 拓馬(2) 高校   4,19.85 
ﾖﾀﾞ  ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 上田高 ﾜｷｻｶ ﾀｸﾏ 丸子修学館

 2 柳澤 佑丞(3) 高校   4,27.53  2 細田 敦也(2) 高校   4,20.47 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 岩村田 ﾎｿﾀﾞ  ｱﾂﾔ 上田高

 3 内川 大樹(1) 高校   4,30.94  3 松下 治正(3) 高校   4,25.86 
ｳﾁｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 小諸 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾊﾙﾏｻ 小諸

 4 田島 史都(2) 高校   4,32.11  4 三輪 祐也(2) 高校   4,32.53 
ﾀｼﾞﾏ  ﾌﾐﾄ 上田高 ﾐﾜ  ﾕｳﾔ 上田高

 5 中山 峻弥(1) 高校   4,33.54  5 岩松 敬賀(1) 高校   4,34.00 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ  ｼｭﾝﾔ 上田高 ｲﾜﾏﾂ ｹｲｶﾞ 佐久長聖

 6 臼田  悠(3) 高校   4,33.81  6 武井 湧平(2) 高校   4,34.07 
ｳｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 野沢北 ﾀｹｲ ﾖｳﾍｲ 丸子修学館

 7 花里 礼央真(3) 高校   4,41.99  7 笹澤 大地(3) 高校   4,38.98 
ﾊﾅｻﾞﾄ ﾚｵﾏ 岩村田 ｻｻｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 丸子修学館

 8 甘利 優太(2) 高校   4,44.20  8 清水 葉(1) 高校   4,42.41 
ｱﾏﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 野沢南 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾖｳ 小諸

 9 西澤 弦也(2) 高校   4,50.31  9 上野 綾貴(3) 高校   4,46.09 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｹﾞﾝﾔ 小諸 ｳｴﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ 野沢南

10 岩松 裕矢(1) 高校   4,55.26 10 長谷川 裕真(2) 高校   4,49.06 
ｲﾜﾏﾂ ﾕｳﾔ 野沢南 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 野沢北

11 川中 浩平(1) 高校   5,00.64 11 渡邉 嘉哉(3) 高校   4,49.26 
ｶﾜﾅｶ  ｺｳﾍｲ 上田高 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾖｼﾔ 小諸

12 新井 一生(1) 高校   5,05.73 12 平林 公一(3) 高校   4,53.06 
ｱﾗｲ  ｶｽﾞｷ 臼田 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ 上田高

13 藤森 太一(1) 高校   5,29.07 13 栁澤 航希(1) 高校   5,05.51 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾀｲﾁ 丸子修学館 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ  ｺｳｷ 上田高

14 甘利 優輝(3) 高校   5,31.78 14 山﨑 創二(1) 高校   5,18.06 
ｱﾏﾘ ﾕｳｷ 臼田 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ  ｿｳｼﾞ 上田高
島田 陸(2) 高校 15 富岡 平(1) 高校   5,21.50 
ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｸ 丸子修学館 ﾄﾐｵｶ ﾀｲﾗ 岩村田
小林 雅史(2) 高校 16 佐藤 玲緒(1) 高校   5,22.29 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｻｼ 小諸 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｵ 岩村田
碓氷 将司(2) 高校 17 甘利 尚輝(1) 高校   5,31.61 
ｳｽｲ ﾏｻｼ 野沢北 ｱﾏﾘ  ﾅｵｷ 臼田
菊池 風希(1) 高校 土田 宜典(3) 高校
ｷｸﾁ ﾌｳｷ 岩村田 ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 岩村田
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   1 依田 航太郎(2) 高校 上田高     4,17.01   1   1
   2 脇坂 拓馬(2) 高校 丸子修学館     4,19.85   2   1
   3 細田 敦也(2) 高校 上田高     4,20.47   2   2
   4 松下 治正(3) 高校 小諸     4,25.86   2   3
   5 柳澤 佑丞(3) 高校 岩村田     4,27.53   1   2
   6 内川 大樹(1) 高校 小諸     4,30.94   1   3
   7 田島 史都(2) 高校 上田高     4,32.11   1   4
   8 三輪 祐也(2) 高校 上田高     4,32.53   2   4
   9 中山 峻弥(1) 高校 上田高     4,33.54   1   5
  10 臼田  悠(3) 高校 野沢北     4,33.81   1   6
  11 岩松 敬賀(1) 高校 佐久長聖     4,34.00   2   5
  12 武井 湧平(2) 高校 丸子修学館     4,34.07   2   6
  13 笹澤 大地(3) 高校 丸子修学館     4,38.98   2   7
  14 花里 礼央真(3) 高校 岩村田     4,41.99   1   7
  15 清水 葉(1) 高校 小諸     4,42.41   2   8
  16 甘利 優太(2) 高校 野沢南     4,44.20   1   8
  17 上野 綾貴(3) 高校 野沢南     4,46.09   2   9
  18 長谷川 裕真(2) 高校 野沢北     4,49.06   2  10
  19 渡邉 嘉哉(3) 高校 小諸     4,49.26   2  11
  20 西澤 弦也(2) 高校 小諸     4,50.31   1   9
  21 平林 公一(3) 高校 上田高     4,53.06   2  12
  22 岩松 裕矢(1) 高校 野沢南     4,55.26   1  10
  23 川中 浩平(1) 高校 上田高     5,00.64   1  11
  24 栁澤 航希(1) 高校 上田高     5,05.51   2  13
  25 新井 一生(1) 高校 臼田     5,05.73   1  12
  26 山﨑 創二(1) 高校 上田高     5,18.06   2  14
  27 富岡 平(1) 高校 岩村田     5,21.50   2  15
  28 佐藤 玲緒(1) 高校 岩村田     5,22.29   2  16
  29 藤森 太一(1) 高校 丸子修学館     5,29.07   1  13
  30 甘利 尚輝(1) 高校 臼田     5,31.61   2  17
  31 甘利 優輝(3) 高校 臼田     5,31.78   1  14
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